FLIGHT DATE:  09/03/25

AIRCRAFT: NI1SC
PRINTOUT: 09-02-25 14:55
Trip/Log No.

PASSENGER

BANNISTER, BRUCE

SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS

PASSENGER MANIFEST

CREW: CROPSEY, MATT
GANTT, RONNIE

SIGNATURE

A S

FROM

TO

NO. OF PAX
PROPOSED ETD
PROPOSED ETA
PROPOSED ETE

LEG

CAE
GMU
0
13:00
13:36
00:26

1

LEG 2

GMU
TYS
1
14:00
14:40
00:30

LEG 3

TYS
CAE
0
15:00
15:54
00:44

o8]

803-528-9172
803-422-0794

I hereby certify that this trip is for the official business of the state of South Carolina, the nature of the trip

being;: /Mé‘c»(»-) ﬁ Eovamcr (//mm 7[;//111,/5 (RN Gﬂl/,kévvj,

Si gnat@ \\Z/‘f \\
-

Date: j' gzg

Produced by SeaGil Software Co. / BART

By: g(‘gﬂ ng,ﬁ Sﬁ‘if

[ 4 \
S Hovse

Page 2 of 2



