## **SOUTH CAROLINA AERONAUTICS**

PASSENGER MANIFEST

FLIGHT DATE:

09/03/25

CREW: CROPSEY, MATT

GANTT, RONNIE

803-528-9172 803-422-0794

AIRCRAFT:

09/03/2 N1SC

09-02-25 14:55

PRINTOUT: Trip/Log No.

09-02-23 14.33

PASSENGER	<b>SIGNATURE</b>	<u>LEG:</u>	1	2	3
BANNISTER, BRUCE	A			X	
		7			
		***************************************			

	LEG 1	LEG 2	LEG 3
FROM	CAE	GMU	TYS
TO	GMU	TYS	CAE
NO. OF PAX	0	1	0
PROPOSED ETD	13:00	14:00	15:00
PROPOSED ETA	13:36	14:40	15:54
PROPOSED ETE	00:26	00:30	00:44

I hereby certify that this trip is for the official business of the state of South Carolina, the nature of the trip

being: Meding of Finance Chair Fellows in Gatlinburg.

Signature:

Date: 9 - 3 · 2 <

By: Bruce Boun

Agency: SC House